
Grant Opportunities Planning Calendar 

School District of Manatee County, FL  ACT Department  Grant Resources 

August 2016 

 
Current Opportunities:  

The Community Grant Program awards  

$250 to $2,500 through Walmart 

Stores, Sam's Clubs, and Logistics Facilities. 

 

WaWa - Local Connection Grants 

 

 

Application Open Online: 

Kids in Need Foundation 

(Grants accepted through Sept. 30) 

Target Field Trip Grants (open Aug. – Oct. 1) 
 

Coming Up: 

Sept. 1 - Tampa Bay Estuary 

Sept. 13 - Impact Teacher Grant (MEF) 

Sept. 30 - Buckley Moss Foundation (arts) 

Sept. 30 - Captain Planet (spring/summer) 

Oct. 1 - Toshiba American Foundation (K-5) 

 

 

Additional Rolling Deadlines: 

Toshiba American Foundation (6-12) 

 

 
 

 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

Due 1st 
American 
Honda 
Foundation 

1 

Target Field 
Trip Grants – 

(Accepted Aug. 
– Oct.)  
 

2 
 
 

3 
 
 

4 
 
 

5 
 
 

6 
 
 

7 
 
 

8 
 
 

9 
 
 

10 
Students are 
Back! 

11 
 
 

12 
 
 

13 
 
 

14 
 
 

15 
 
 

16 
 
 

17 
 
 

18 
 
 

19 
 
 

20 
 
 

21 
 
 

22 
 
 

23 
 
 

24 
 
 

25 
 
 

26 
Lowe’s 
Toolbox Due 

27 
 
 

28 
 
 

29 
 
 

30 
 
 

31 
SPLASH 
Grants Due 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 



Grant Opportunities Planning Calendar 

School District of Manatee County, FL  ACT Department  Grant Resources 

September 2016 

 
Current Opportunities:  

The Community Grant Program awards grants  

ranging from $250 to $2,500 through Walmart 

Stores, Sam's Clubs, and Logistics Facilities. 

 

WaWa - Local Connection Grants  

 

 

Application Open Online: 

Target Field Trip Grants (open Aug. – Oct. 1) 

 

 
 

Coming Up: 

Oct. 1 - Toshiba American Foundation (K-5) 

Oct. 1 - Florida Agriculture in the Classroom 

(first 40 submitted apps are considered) 

Nov. 16 - American Institute of Aeronautics  

Astronautics (AIAA) Classroom Grant 

 

 

 

Additional Rolling Deadlines: 

Toshiba American Foundation (6-12) 

1-31 - Captain Planet (Fall & Winter) 
 

 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

   
 
 

Annette 
Hagens 
Foundation 
Grant Due (1st) 
 

1 
Tampa Bay 
Estuary 
Grant  
 
 

2 3 

4 5 
Labor Day 

6 7 8 9 10 

11 12 13 
MEF Grant 
Due 

14 15 16 17 

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 

25 26 27 28 29 
 
 

30 Captain 

Planet, 
Kids in Need & 
Buckley Moss 
Foundation 

 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 



Grant Opportunities Planning Calendar 

School District of Manatee County, FL  ACT Department  Grant Resources 

October 2016 

 
Current Opportunities:  

The Community Grant Program awards grants  

ranging from $250 to $2,500 through Walmart 

Stores, Sam's Clubs, and Logistics Facilities. 

 

WaWa - Local Connection Grants  

 

Application Open Online: 

American Inst. of Aeronautics Classroom  

grant opens online Oct. 1 and due Nov. 16 

2017 Cycle: Jan. 1 and due Feb. 12                                                                          
 

Coming Up: 

Laura Bush Foundation Library Grant 

(Opens in the fall and closes in Dec.) 

 

Additional Rolling Deadlines: 

American Honda Foundation (Quarterly: 

Feb. 1, May 1, Aug. 1 and Nov. 1) 

Toshiba American Foundation (6-12)                                                                                          

 

 

                                                                                          
 

 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

     Agriculture in the Classroom  
Target Field Trips, Toshiba 

1 
All 
Technically 
Due today! 

2    3 4 5 6 7 8 

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 
 
 

30 
 
 

31 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 



Grant Opportunities Planning Calendar 

School District of Manatee County, FL  ACT Department  Grant Resources 

November 2016 

 
Current Opportunities:  

Laura Bush Foundation Library Grant 

(Opens in the fall and closes in Dec.) 

Walmart & Sam’s 

WaWa - Local Connection Grants 

 

 

Notes: 

Check out freebies at Just for Teachers!  

(FLDOE)                                                               

Now is the time to thank your funders! 
 

Coming Up: 

1-15 - Manatee Community Foundation 

1-31 - Captain Planet (Fall & Winter) 

2-12 - American Inst. of Aeronautics 

Classroom 2nd cycle                                                                                          

 

 

Additional Rolling Deadlines: 

Toshiba American Foundation (6-12) 

 

 
 

 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

  1 
Honda Due 

2 3 4 5 

6 7 8 9 10 11 
Veteran’s 
Day 

12 

13 14 15 16 
Aeronautics  
Classroom 
Grant Due 

17 18 19 

20 21 22 23 24 
Thanksgiving 

25 26 

27 28 29 30    

       



Grant Opportunities Planning Calendar 

School District of Manatee County, FL  ACT Department  Grant Resources 

December 2016 

 
Current Opportunities:  

Walmart & Sam’s 

WaWa - Local Connection Grants 

 

 

Notes: 

Check out freebies at Just for Teachers!  

(FLDOE)                                                               

Now is the time to thank your funders! 

 

 
 

Coming Up: 

1-15 - Manatee Community Foundation 

1-31 - Captain Planet (Fall & Winter) 

2-1 - American Honda Foundation 

2-12 - American Inst. of Aeronautics 

Classroom 2nd cycle                                                                                          

 

Additional Rolling Deadlines: 

Toshiba American Foundation (6-12) 

 

 
 

 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

    1 
Laura Bush 
Foundation 
Due this month 

2 3 

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 

25 
Christmas 

26 27 28 29 30 31 
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