August 2016

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
Due 1st American Honda Foundation	1 Target Field Trip Grants – (Accepted Aug. – Oct.)	2	3	4	5	6
7	8	9	10 Students are Back!	11	12	13
14	15	16	17	18	19	20
21	22	23	24	25	26 Lowe's Toolbox Due	27
28	29	30	31 SPLASH Grants Due			

Current Opportunities:	Coming Up:	
The Community Grant Program awards	Sept. 1 - Tampa Bay Estuary	
\$250 to \$2,500 through Walmart	Sept. 13 - Impact Teacher Grant (MEF)	
Stores, Sam's Clubs, and Logistics Facilities.	Sept. 30 - Buckley Moss Foundation (arts)	
	Sept. 30 - Captain Planet (spring/summer)	
WaWa - Local Connection Grants	Oct. 1 - Toshiba American Foundation (K-5)	
Application Open Online:	Additional Rolling Deadlines:	
Kids in Need Foundation	Toshiba American Foundation (6-12)	
(Grants accepted through Sept. 30)		
Target Field Trip Grants (open Aug. – Oct. 1)		

September 2016

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
			Annette Hagens Foundation Grant Due (1st)	1 Tampa Bay Estuary Grant	2	3
4	5 Labor Day	6	7	8	9	10
11	12	13 MEF Grant Due	14	15	16	17
18	19	20	21	22	23	24
25	26	27	28	29	30 Captain Planet, Kids in Need & Buckley Moss Foundation	

Current Opportunities:	Coming Up:
The Community Grant Program awards grants	Oct. 1 - Toshiba American Foundation (K-5)
ranging from \$250 to \$2,500 through Walmart	Oct. 1 - Florida Agriculture in the Classroom
Stores, Sam's Clubs, and Logistics Facilities.	(first 40 submitted apps are considered)
	Nov. 16 - American Institute of Aeronautics
WaWa - Local Connection Grants	Astronautics (AIAA) Classroom Grant
Application Open Online:	
Target Field Trip Grants (open Aug. – Oct. 1)	Additional Rolling Deadlines:
	Toshiba American Foundation (6-12)
	1-31 - Captain Planet (Fall & Winter)

October 2016

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
				Agriculture in Target Field	the Classroom Trips, Toshiba	1 All Technically Due today!
2	3	4	5	6	7	8
9	10	11	12	13	14	15
16	17	18	19	20	21	22
23	24	25	26	27	28	29
30	31					

Current Opportunities:	Coming Up:
The Community Grant Program awards grants	Laura Bush Foundation Library Grant
ranging from \$250 to \$2,500 through Walmart	(Opens in the fall and closes in Dec.)
Stores, Sam's Clubs, and Logistics Facilities.	
	Additional Rolling Deadlines:
WaWa - Local Connection Grants	American Honda Foundation (Quarterly:
	Feb. 1, May 1, Aug. 1 and Nov. 1)
Application Open Online:	Toshiba American Foundation (6-12)
American Inst. of Aeronautics Classroom	
grant opens online Oct. 1 and due Nov. 16	
2017 Cycle: Jan. 1 and due Feb. 12	

November 2016

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
		1 Honda Due	2	3	4	5
6	7	8	9	10	11 Veteran's Day	12
13	14	15	16 Aeronautics Classroom Grant Due	17	18	19
20	21	22	23	24 Thanksgiving	25	26
27	28	29	30			

Current Opportunities:	Coming Up:
Laura Bush Foundation Library Grant	1-15 - Manatee Community Foundation
(Opens in the fall and closes in Dec.)	1-31 - Captain Planet (Fall & Winter)
Walmart & Sam's	2-12 - American Inst. of Aeronautics
WaWa - Local Connection Grants	Classroom 2 nd cycle
Notes: Check out freebies at Just for Teachers! (FLDOE) Now is the time to thank your funders!	Additional Rolling Deadlines: Toshiba American Foundation (6-12)

December 2016

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
				1 Laura Bush Foundation Due this month	2	3
4	5	6	7	8	9	10
11	12	13	14	15	16	17
18	19	20	21	22	23	24
25 Christmas	26	27	28	29	30	31

Current Opportunities:	Coming Up:
Walmart & Sam's	1-15 - Manatee Community Foundation
WaWa - Local Connection Grants	1-31 - Captain Planet (Fall & Winter)
	2-1 - American Honda Foundation
	2-12 - American Inst. of Aeronautics
Notes:	Classroom 2 nd cycle
Check out freebies at Just for Teachers!	
(FLDOE)	Additional Rolling Deadlines:
Now is the time to thank your funders!	Toshiba American Foundation (6-12)
	_